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*SUMMER SPLASH SALES **
GENTING DREAM (£x-PORT KLANG)

Booking period : 1 July ~ 31 Aug 2024 Update : 1 July 2024

ITINERARY 3N SINGAPORE / PENANG CRUISE (MON) 4N SINGAPORE DISCOVERY CRUISE (THU)
2024 2024

SAILING DATES AUG 12,26 //SEP 9,23 //OCT 7 AUG1,15,29 //SEP 12,26 // OCT 10, 24

FARES PER PERSON IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA (FROM

TYPE OF CABINS 1ST / 2ND PAX 3RD/4TH PAX 1ST PAX | ZN(D PAX) | 3RD/4TH PAX

Balcony Deluxe (BDS) 2,989 1,494.50 NA

Balcony (BSS/BSA) 2,489 1,244.50 4,539 2,269.50 2,069.50

Interior (ISS/ISA) NA 3,479 1,739.50 869.75

Single Occupancy Not applicable

Infant Fare (6 - 24 months) 25% of 1st pax

Port Charges RM 250 per pax RM 280 per pax

Gratuities in SGD - Guest pay onboard SGD 27 per pax per night // waiver for Infant aged below 2 yrs old

Monday Port Klang - 1800 Thursday Port Klang - 2100

Tuesday Singapore 0700 1300 Friday Singapore 1200 2000
Wednesday Penang 1100 2100 Satursday High Seas - -

Thursday Port Klang 1100 - Sunday Singapore 1200 1900
Monday Port Klang 0800 -

Remarks:

1) Final Price is as reflected in system fares & subject to change without prior notice until final confirmation is made

2) Cabin inventory are capacity control is subject to availability & based on first come first served basis upon final confirmation.

3) All rates are based on twin sharing basis. All fares are in Ringgit Malaysia and do not include Visa Fee, Port Charges, Holiday Surcharge, Gratuity Fee, optional land tour and other incidental charges.
4) Triple/Quad Cabin is limited and subject to cabin availability. Please always refer to our cruise team for system accuracy/real time availability.
5) Cruising schedule and itinerary is subject to cruise company final arrangement.

6) All guests above the age of 12 to be Fully Vaccinated in order to board the cruise.

7) Child must accompany by at least 1 adult above 18 years old in the same cabin.

8) Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

9) Infant age are below 24 months above 6 months on the departure date are allowed cruise.

10) Guest who is pregnant in over twenty-four (24) weeks of her pregnancy shall be probibited form traveling onboard.

Tour Code: CRUISE-DC/EX-PKL3N-SSS, CRUISE-DC/EX-PKL4N-SSS



